BH SERIES Z I =AEEF

KA

B4

SIAT

BRI\ ZS—\U\ — SN

Brns
No. & # B | # B HEILE
Bl == 1 A50565 BREE - BU7 LA b
71 mFER (M3X8/MAX 103 SWi) 2 # =fionx—h
BE . <1 - IS B K51 F1BH-100, -120. -150. -1800) 4 HEDHORBTT DTTEEFE L,

B B
{EFHRE
ZIR Ak (S) IS5y IF7II 1 b+ (B)

BH- 26S

{E 5t

BH- 26B

BH-
BH-
BH-
BH-
BH-

30S
50S
60S
70S
80S

BH-

30B
50B
60B
70B
80B

BH-100S
BH-110S
BH-120S
BH-150S
BH-180S

M BH - KHYU—-XFHEETY,

B - IR - 1RHE(EAE

gOLX*Y*(S) BER(B)

Z-P6S Z-P6B
Z-P8S Z-P8B

BH-100B
BH-110B
BH-120B
BH-150B
BH-180B

EEENEXEE-

10/ %
10/ &

12

BH-100K
BH-120K
BH-150K
BH-180K

NHE E5p5

R / &

490

© 0 0 0 © W W W ™ ™ O

B - IR T - T S S N - OV]

2ty b /&
2y /&
2ty b/ R
2ty /R
2ty b/
26y b/ &R
2y b/ R
2ty /R
2ty /R
26y b/ &R
2t /R

660
700
730
770
780
880
920
970
1,080
1,120

Z-P SERIES NRIVEFES

%§t§7’x’/
{bsun RN / SR INDEX
IIWN=F I A b (K) -

7’72?/7
—R

FrUvT
T—2

BhoK - BHEE
HEERYI R

BhoK - BhEE

7IV=/

RFRVIR/
Bik3I%09/
=
TSUR

7=
=L/
[l %)
T—=2

TIWEHvy
-2
X9
-2

U *J"(Z

U b"ff
NzIL

SvIr—2/
YIS5vo

R/
SvIIN%I

BRI/
LT —

7IeYU—

/2—=JbR/
HHRERG

222z)

HAY LRE

Bifrasy/
BEIREN

13-20





